
The Audrey Herman Spotlighters Theatre, Inc. 
Board of Directors 

as of September 1, 2006  
 

Name and Address Telephone Email 
Sherrionne Brown 
14411 Falls Road 
Cockeysville, MD  21030 

W 
H 410-527-0732 
C 443-791-3780 
 

sherrionne@aol.com 

Jonathan Claiborne 
1410 Bolton Street 
Baltimore, MD  21217 

W 410-347-9409 
H 410-523-5174 
C 410-499-0140 

jclaiborne@wtplaw.com 

C. J. Crowe 
7943 Queensroad 
Glen Burnie, MD 21061 

W 410-964-8400 
H 410-553-0006 
C 443-804-4388 

cjcrowehome@aol.com 
cjcrowe@dodmystery.com 

Michelle Dunkle 
5455 Hildebrand Court 
Columbia, MD 21044 

W 410-767-0399 
H 301-596-6395 
C 410-227-7996 

mdunkle@msde.state.md.us 

Roy Hammond 
P.O. Box 881 
Reisterstown, MD  21136 

W 
H 
C 443-803-6574 
 

hammond_balt@excite.com 

Charles Henry 
7200 C Eden Brook Drive, 
#202 
Columbia, MD  21046 

W 410-484-7010 
H 410-836-7332 
C  

Chenry2@bcps.org 
Cvh63@hotmail.com 

Ronald H. Israel 
7918 31st Street 
Baltimore, MD 21237 

W 
H 410-866-6951 
C 410-913-8095 

potchki@verizon.net 

Chris Kosmides 
709 Stoneleigh Road 
Baltimore, MD 21212 

W 
H 410-296-5845 
C 410-925-4659 

ckosmides@yahoo.com 

Susan Luchey 
2325 Laurel Bush Road 
Abingdon, MD 21009 

W 410-837-4397 
H 410-515-0996 
C 410-916-0420 

sluchey@ubalt.edu 



 
James Roark 
2205 Mayfield Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21213 

W 410-752-1225 
H 
C  443-540-3134 

hairbearmd@aol.com 

Robert Russell 
5129 Rondel Place 
Columbia, MD 21044 

W 410-997-9430 
H 410-730-4024 
C 410-530-8239 

brussell@r-r.com 

Michael P. Sullivan 
101 S. Linwood Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21224 

W 410-998-5772 
H 410-539-8709 
C 410-905-0505 

Michael.sullivan@carefirst.com 
mpsandjoanna@earthlink.com 
 

Michael Tan 
2205 Mayfield Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21213 

W  
H 410-366-4053 
C 410-336-2077 

buffbaritone@aol.com 

 


